[ 87 Dresden Altenberger StraBe-Dresden Otto-Pilz-StraBe J
Giiltig von 11.07.2025 bis 17.07.2025

MONTAG - FREITAG
DD Striesen Emanuel-Goldberg-Platz 5.06| 5.31| 5.56| 6.27| 6.52| 7.24| 7.54| 824| 8.54| 9.24| 9.54| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 13.24| 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54
Dresden SchaufuBstraBe 5.07| 5.33| 5.58| 6.29| 6.54| 7.26| 7.56| 8.26| 8.56| 9.26| 9.56| 10.26| 10.56| 11.26| 11.56| 12.26| 12.56| 13.26| 13.56| 14.26| 14.56| 15.26| 15.56
Dresden BerggieBhiibler StraBe 5.08| 5.34| 5.59| 6.30| 6.55| 7.27| 7.57| 827| 8.57| 9.27| 9.57| 10.27| 10.57| 11.27| 11.67| 12.27| 12.57| 13.27| 13.57| 14.27| 14.57| 15.27| 15.57
Dresden Lengefelder StraBe 5.09| 535 6.00| 6.31| 6.56| 7.28| 7.58| 8.28| 8.58| 9.28| 9.58| 10.28| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58| 12.28| 12.58| 13.28| 13.58| 14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58
Dresden Kipsdorfer StraBe (92) 5.10| 5.36| 6.01| 6.32| 6.57| 7.29| 7.59| 8.29| 8.59| 9.29| 9.59| 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59| 12.29| 12.59| 13.29| 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59
Dresden WilischstraBe 511| 5.37| 6.02| 6.33| 6.58| 7.30| 8.00| 8.30| 9.00/ 9.30| 10.00| 10.30| 11.00| 11.30| 12.00| 12.30| 13.00| 13.30| 14.00| 14.30| 15.00| 15.30| 16.00
Dresden KnappestraBe 512| 5.38| 6.03| 6.34| 6.59| 7.31| 8.01| 8.31| 9.01| 9.31| 10.01| 10.31| 11.01| 11.31| 12.01| 12.31| 13.01| 13.31| 14.01| 14.31| 15.01| 15.31| 16.01
Dresden Liebenauer StraBe 513| 5.39| 6.04| 6.35| 7.00| 7.32| 8.02| 832 9.02| 9.32| 10.02| 10.32| 11.02| 11.32| 12.02| 12.32| 13.02| 13.32| 14.02| 14.32| 15.02| 15.32| 16.02
Dresden Marienberger StraBe 5.14| 5.40| 6.05| 6.36| 7.01| 7.33| 8.03| 8.33| 9.03| 9.33| 10.03| 10.33| 11.03| 11.33| 12.03| 12.33| 13.03| 13.33| 14.03| 14.33| 15.03| 15.33| 16.03
Dresden Bergfelderweg 515/ 5.41| 6.06| 6.38| 7.03| 7.35/ 8.05| 8.35 9.05/ 9.35| 10.05| 10.35| 11.05| 11.35| 12.05| 12.35| 13.05| 13.35| 14.05| 14.35| 15.05| 15.35| 16.05
Dresden WinterbergstraBe 516| 5.42| 6.07| 6.39| 7.04| 7.36| 8.06| 8.36| 9.06| 9.36| 10.06| 10.36| 11.06| 11.36| 12.06| 12.36| 13.06| 13.36| 14.06| 14.36| 15.06| 15.36| 16.06
Dresden An der Galopprennbahn 517| 5.43| 6.08| 6.40| 7.05| 7.37| 8.07| 837 9.07| 9.37| 10.07| 10.37| 11.07| 11.37| 12.07| 12.37| 13.07| 13.37| 14.07| 14.37| 15.07| 15.37| 16.07
Dresden S-Bahnhof Reick 518| 5.44| 6.09| 6.41| 7.06| 7.38| 8.08| 8.38| 9.08| 9.38| 10.08| 10.38| 11.08| 11.38| 12.08| 12.38| 13.08| 13.38| 14.08| 14.38| 15.08| 15.38| 16.08
Dresden Enno-Heidebroek-Str. 518| 545/ 6.10| 6.42| 7.07| 7.39| 8.09| 8.39 9.09] 9.39| 10.09| 10.39| 11.09| 11.39| 12.09| 12.39| 13.09| 13.39| 14.09| 14.39| 15.09| 15.39| 16.09
Dresden LohrmannstraBe 519| 546| 6.11| 6.43| 7.08| 7.40| 8.10| 8.40| 9.10| 9.40| 10.10| 10.40| 11.10| 11.40| 12.10| 12.40| 13.10| 13.40| 14.10| 14.40| 15.10| 15.40| 16.10
Dresden HiilBestraBe 520/ 547 6.12| 6.44| 7.09| 7.41| 811| 841 9.11| 9.41) 10.11| 10.41| 11.11| 11.41| 12.11| 12.41| 13.11| 13.41| 14.11| 14.41| 15.11] 15.41| 16.11
Dresden Am Anger 521| 548| 6.13| 6.45| 7.10| 7.42| 8.12| 8.42| 9.12| 9.42| 10.12| 10.42| 11.12| 11.42| 12.12| 12.42| 13.12| 13.42| 14.12| 14.42| 15.12| 15.42| 16.12
Dresden Tornaer StraBe 522| 549| 6.14| 6.46| 7.12| 7.44| 8.14| 8.44| 9.14| 9.44| 10.14| 10.44| 11.14| 11.44| 12.14| 12.44| 13.14| 13.44| 14.14| 14.44| 15.14| 15.44| 16.14
Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 5.23| 5.50| 6.15| 6.47| 7.13| 7.45| 8.15| 8.45| 9.15| 9.45| 10.15| 10.45| 11.15| 11.45| 12.15| 12.45| 13.15| 13.45| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15
Dresden Spitzwegstrafe 525/ 552| 6.17| 6.49| 715/ 7.47| 8.17| 8.47| 9.17| 9.47| 10.17| 10.47| 11.17| 11.47| 12.17| 12.47| 13.17| 13.47| 14.17| 14.47| 15.17| 15.47| 16.17
Dresden Altleubnitz 526/ 5.53| 6.18| 6.50| 7.16| 7.48 8.18| 8.48| 9.18| 9.48| 10.18| 10.48| 11.18| 11.48| 12.18| 12.48| 13.18| 13.48| 14.18| 14.48| 15.18| 15.48| 16.18
Dresden Robert-Sterl-StraBe 527| 554/ 6.19| 6.51| 7.17| 7.49 8.19| 8.49| 9.19| 9.49| 10.19| 10.49| 11.19| 11.49| 12.19| 12.49| 13.19| 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19
Dresden Clausen-Dahl-StraBe (1) 5.27| 5.55| 6.20| 6.52| 7.18| 7.50| 8.20| 8.50| 9.20| 9.50| 10.20| 10.50| 11.20| 11.50| 12.20| 12.50| 13.20| 13.50| 14.20| 14.50| 15.20| 15.50| 16.20
Dresden Zschertnitzer StraBe 528| 5.56| 6.21| 6.53| 7.19| 7.51| 821 851| 921 9.51]10.21| 10.51| 11.21| 11.51| 12.21| 12.51| 13.21| 13.51| 14.21| 14.51| 15.21| 15.51| 16.21
Dresden Otto-Pilz-StraBe (1) 5.29| 5.57| 6.22| 6.54| 7.20| 7.52| 8.22| 8.52| 9.22| 9.52| 10.22| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52| 12.22| 12.52| 13.22| 13.52| 14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.52| 16.22
MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG
DD Striesen Emanuel-Goldberg-Platz 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.12| 19.35| 20.05| 20.35| 21.05 8.33| 9.05| 9.35| 10.05| 10.35| 11.05| 11.35| 12.05| 12.35| 13.05| 13.35
Dresden SchaufuBstraBe 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.14| 19.37| 20.07| 20.37| 21.06 8.35| 9.07| 9.37| 10.07| 10.37| 11.07| 11.37| 12.07| 12.37| 13.07| 13.37
Dresden BerggieBhiibler StraBe 16.27| 16.57| 17.27| 17.57| 18.27| 18.57| 19.15| 19.38| 20.08| 20.38| 21.07 8.36| 9.08| 9.38| 10.08| 10.38| 11.08| 11.38| 12.08| 12.38| 13.08| 13.38
Dresden Lengefelder StraBe 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.58| 19.16| 19.39| 20.09| 20.39| 21.08 8.37| 9.09| 9.39| 10.09| 10.39| 11.09| 11.39| 12.09| 12.39| 13.09| 13.39
Dresden Kipsdorfer StraBe (92) 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.17| 19.40| 20.10| 20.40| 21.09 8.38| 9.10| 9.40| 10.10| 10.40| 11.10| 11.40| 12.10| 12.40| 13.10| 13.40
Dresden WilischstraBe 16.30| 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 19.00| 19.18| 19.41| 20.11| 20.41| 21.10 8.39| 9.1 9.41| 10.11| 10.41| 11.11] 11.41| 12.11| 12.41]| 13.11| 13.41
Dresden KnappestraBe 16.31| 17.01| 17.31| 18.01| 18.31| 19.01| 19.19| 19.42| 20.12| 20.42| 21.11 8.40| 9.12| 9.42| 10.12| 10.42| 11.12| 11.42| 12.12| 12.42| 13.12| 13.42
Dresden Liebenauer StraBe 16.32| 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 19.02| 19.20| 19.43| 20.13| 20.43| 21.12 8.41| 9.13| 9.43| 10.13| 10.43| 11.13| 11.43| 12.13| 12.43| 13.13| 13.43
Dresden Marienberger StraBe 16.33| 17.03| 17.33| 18.03| 18.33| 19.03| 19.21| 19.44| 20.14| 20.44| 21.13 8.42| 9.14| 9.44| 10.14| 10.44| 11.14| 11.44| 12.14| 12.44| 13.14| 13.44
Dresden Bergfelderweg 16.35| 17.05| 17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.05| 19.22| 19.45| 20.15| 20.45| 21.14 8.43| 9.15| 9.45| 10.15| 10.45| 11.15] 11.45| 12.15| 12.45| 13.15| 13.45
Dresden WinterbergstraBe 16.36| 17.06| 17.36| 18.06| 18.36| 19.06| 19.23| 19.46| 20.16| 20.46| 21.15 8.44| 9.16| 9.46| 10.16| 10.46| 11.16| 11.46| 12.16| 12.46| 13.16| 13.46
Dresden An der Galopprennbahn 16.37| 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19.07| 19.24| 19.47| 20.17| 20.47| 21.16 8.45| 9.17| 9.47| 10.17| 10.47| 11.17| 11.47| 12.17| 12.47| 13.17| 13.47
Dresden S-Bahnhof Reick 16.38| 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.08| 19.25| 19.48| 20.18| 20.48| 21.17 8.46| 9.18| 9.48| 10.18| 10.48| 11.18| 11.48| 12.18| 12.48| 13.18| 13.48
Dresden Enno-Heidebroek-Str. 16.39| 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.39| 19.09| 19.26| 19.49| 20.19| 20.49| 21.17 8.47| 9.19| 9.49| 10.19| 10.49| 11.19] 11.49| 12.19| 12.49| 13.19| 13.49
Dresden LohrmannstraBe 16.40| 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40| 19.10| 19.27| 19.50| 20.20| 20.50| 21.18 8.48| 9.20| 9.50| 10.20| 10.50| 11.20| 11.50| 12.20| 12.50| 13.20| 13.50
Dresden HiilBestraBe 16.41| 17.11] 17.41| 18.11] 18.41| 19.11| 19.28| 19.51| 20.21| 20.51| 21.19 8.49| 9.21| 9.51| 10.21| 10.51| 11.21] 11.51| 12.21| 12.51| 13.21| 13.51
Dresden Am Anger 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.42| 19.12| 19.29| 19.52| 20.22| 20.52| 21.20 8.50| 9.22| 9.52| 10.22| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52| 12.22| 12.52| 13.22| 13.52
Dresden Tornaer StraBe 16.44| 17.14| 17.44| 18.14| 18.44| 19.14| 19.30| 19.53| 20.23| 20.53| 21.21 8.51| 9.23| 9.53| 10.23| 10.53| 11.23| 11.53| 12.23| 12.53| 13.23| 13.53
Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.31| 19.54| 20.24| 20.54| 21.22 8.52| 9.24| 9.54| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54| 12.24| 12.54| 13.24| 13.54
Dresden Spitzwegstrafe 16.47| 17.17| 17.47| 18.17| 18.47| 19.17| 19.33| 19.56| 20.26| 20.56| 21.24 8.54| 9.26| 9.56| 10.26| 10.56| 11.26| 11.56| 12.26| 12.56| 13.26| 13.56
Dresden Altleubnitz 16.48| 17.18| 17.48| 18.18| 18.48| 19.18| 19.34| 19.57| 20.27| 20.57| 21.25 8.55| 9.27| 9.57| 10.27| 10.57| 11.27| 11.57| 12.27| 12.57| 13.27| 13.57
Dresden Robert-Sterl-StraBe 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.49| 19.19| 19.35| 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.26 8.56| 9.28| 9.58| 10.28| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58| 12.28| 12.58| 13.28| 13.58
Dresden Clausen-Dahl-StraBe (1) 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.50( 19.20| 19.36| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59| 21.26 8.57| 9.29| 9.59| 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59| 12.29| 12.59| 13.29| 13.59
Dresden Zschertnitzer StraBe 16.51| 17.21| 17.51| 18.21| 18.51| 19.21| 19.37| 20.00| 20.30| 21.00| 21.27 8.58| 9.30| 10.00| 10.30| 11.00| 11.30| 12.00| 12.30| 13.00| 13.30| 14.00
Dresden Otto-Pilz-StraBe (1) 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.52| 19.22| 19.38| 20.01| 20.31| 21.01] 21.28 8.59| 9.31)| 10.01| 10.31] 11.01| 11.31] 12.01| 12.31] 13.01| 13.31| 14.01
SAMSTAG SONN- UND FEIERTAG
DD Striesen Emanuel-Goldberg-Platz 14.05| 14.35| 15.05| 15.35| 16.05| 16.35| 17.05| 17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.05| 19.35| 20.05| 20.35| 21.06 8.33| 9.05| 9.35| 10.05( 10.35| 11.05| 11.35
Dresden SchaufuBstraBe 14.07| 14.37) 15.07| 15.37| 16.07| 16.37| 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19.07| 19.37| 20.07| 20.37| 21.07 8.35| 9.07| 9.37| 10.07| 10.37| 11.07| 11.37
Dresden BerggieBhiibler StraBe 14.08| 14.38| 15.08| 15.38| 16.08| 16.38| 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.08| 19.38| 20.08| 20.38| 21.08 8.36| 9.08| 9.38| 10.08| 10.38| 11.08| 11.38
Dresden Lengefelder StraBe 14.09| 14.39| 15.09| 15.39| 16.09| 16.39| 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.39| 19.09| 19.39| 20.09| 20.39| 21.09 8.37| 9.09| 9.39| 10.09| 10.39| 11.09| 11.39
Dresden Kipsdorfer StraBe (92) 14.10| 14.40) 15.10| 15.40| 16.10| 16.40| 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40| 19.10| 19.40| 20.10| 20.40| 21.10 8.38| 9.10| 9.40| 10.10{ 10.40| 11.10| 11.40
Dresden WilischstraBe 14.11) 14.41) 15.11| 15.41] 16.11| 16.41| 17.11| 17.41] 18.11| 18.41| 19.11| 19.41| 20.11| 20.41| 21.11 8.39| 9.11) 9.41| 10.11| 10.41| 11.11[ 11.41
Dresden KnappestraBe 14.12| 14.42) 15.12| 15.42| 16.12| 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.42| 19.12| 19.42| 20.12| 20.42| 21.12 8.40| 9.12| 9.42| 10.12| 10.42| 11.12| 11.42
Dresden Liebenauer StraBe 14.13| 14.43) 15.13| 15.43| 16.13| 16.43| 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.43| 19.13| 19.43| 20.13| 20.43| 21.13 8.41| 9.13| 9.43| 10.13| 10.43| 11.13| 11.43
Dresden Marienberger StraBe 14.14| 14.44) 15.14| 15.44| 16.14| 16.44| 17.14| 17.44| 18.14| 18.44| 19.14| 19.44| 20.14| 20.44| 21.14 8.42| 9.14| 9.44| 10.14| 10.44| 11.14| 11.44
Dresden Bergfelderweg 14.15| 14.45) 15.15| 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.45| 20.15| 20.45| 21.15 8.43| 9.15| 9.45| 10.15| 10.45| 11.15| 11.45
Dresden WinterbergstraBe 14.16| 14.46| 15.16| 15.46| 16.16| 16.46| 17.16| 17.46| 18.16| 18.46| 19.16| 19.46| 20.16| 20.46| 21.16 8.44| 9.16| 9.46| 10.16| 10.46| 11.16| 11.46
Dresden An der Galopprennbahn 14.17| 14.47) 1517 | 15.47| 16.17| 16.47| 17.17| 17.47| 18.17| 18.47| 19.17| 19.47| 20.17| 20.47| 21.17 8.45| 9.17| 9.47| 10.17| 10.47| 11.17| 11.47
Dresden S-Bahnhof Reick 14.18| 14.48) 15.18| 15.48| 16.18| 16.48| 17.18| 17.48| 18.18| 18.48| 19.18| 19.48| 20.18| 20.48| 21.18 8.46| 9.18| 9.48| 10.18| 10.48| 11.18| 11.48
Dresden Enno-Heidebroek-Str. 14.19| 14.49) 15.19| 15.49| 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.49| 19.19| 19.49| 20.19| 20.49| 21.18 8.47| 9.19| 9.49| 10.19| 10.49| 11.19| 11.49
Dresden LohrmannstraBe 14.20| 14.50| 15.20| 15.50| 16.20| 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.50| 19.20| 19.50| 20.20| 20.50| 21.19 8.48| 9.20| 9.50| 10.20( 10.50| 11.20| 11.50
Dresden HiilBestraBe 14.21) 14.51) 15.21| 15.51| 16.21| 16.51| 17.21| 17.51| 18.21| 18.51| 19.21| 19.51| 20.21| 20.51| 21.20 8.49| 9.21) 9.51| 10.21| 10.51| 11.21| 11.51
Dresden Am Anger 14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.52| 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.52| 19.22| 19.52| 20.22| 20.52| 21.21 8.50| 9.22| 9.52| 10.22| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52
Dresden Tornaer StraBe 14.23| 14.53| 15.23| 15.53| 16.23| 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.53| 19.23| 19.53| 20.23| 20.53| 21.22 8.51| 9.23| 9.53| 10.23| 10.53| 11.23| 11.53
Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 14.24| 14.54) 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20.24| 20.54| 21.23 8.52| 9.24| 9.54| 10.24| 10.54| 11.24| 11.54
Dresden Spitzwegstrae 14.26| 14.56| 15.26| 15.56| 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26| 19.56| 20.26| 20.56| 21.25 8.54| 9.26| 9.56| 10.26| 10.56| 11.26| 11.56
Dresden Altleubnitz 14.27| 14.57| 15.27| 15.57| 16.27| 16.57| 17.27| 17.57| 18.27| 18.57| 19.27| 19.57| 20.27| 20.57 | 21.26 8.55| 9.27| 9.57| 10.27| 10.57| 11.27| 11.57
Dresden Robert-Sterl-StraBe 14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58| 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.58| 19.28| 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.27 8.56| 9.28| 9.58| 10.28| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58
Dresden Clausen-Dahl-StraBe (1) 14.29]| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59| 21.27 8.57| 9.29| 9.59| 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59
Dresden Zschertnitzer StraBe 14.30| 15.00| 15.30| 16.00| 16.30( 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 19.00| 19.30| 20.00| 20.30| 21.00| 21.28 8.58| 9.30| 10.00| 10.30| 11.00| 11.30| 12.00
Dresden Otto-Pilz-StraBe (1) 14.31] 15.01| 15.31| 16.01| 16.31| 17.01| 17.31| 18.01| 18.31| 19.01] 19.31| 20.01| 20.31| 21.01| 21.29 8.59| 9.31| 10.01| 10.31] 11.01| 11.31] 12.01
SONN- UND FEIERTAG

DD Striesen Emanuel-Goldberg-Platz 12.05| 12.35| 13.05| 13.35| 14.05| 14.35| 15.05| 15.35| 16.05| 16.35| 17.05| 17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.05| 19.35| 20.05| 20.35| 21.06

Dresden SchaufuBstraBe 12.07| 12.37| 13.07| 13.37| 14.07| 14.37| 15.07| 15.37| 16.07| 16.37| 17.07| 17.37| 18.07| 18.37| 19.07| 19.37| 20.07| 20.37| 21.07

Dresden BerggieBhiibler StraBe 12.08| 12.38| 13.08| 13.38| 14.08| 14.38| 15.08| 15.38| 16.08| 16.38| 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.38| 19.08| 19.38| 20.08| 20.38| 21.08

Dresden Lengefelder StraBe 12.09| 12.39| 13.09| 13.39| 14.09| 14.39| 15.09| 15.39| 16.09| 16.39| 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.39| 19.09| 19.39| 20.09| 20.39| 21.09

Dresden Kipsdorfer StraBe (92) 12.10| 12.40| 13.10| 13.40| 14.10| 14.40| 15.10| 15.40| 16.10| 16.40| 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.40| 19.10| 19.40| 20.10| 20.40| 21.10

Dresden WilischstraBe 12.11) 12.41) 13.11| 13.41| 14.11| 14.41] 1511 15.41) 16.11| 16.41| 17.11| 17.41| 18.11| 18.41| 19.11] 19.41| 20.11| 20.41| 21.11

Dresden KnappestraBe 12.12| 12.42| 13.12| 13.42| 14.12| 14.42| 15.12| 15.42| 16.12| 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.42| 19.12| 19.42| 20.12| 20.42| 21.12

Dresden Liebenauer StraBe 12.13| 12.43| 13.13| 13.43| 14.13| 14.43| 15.13| 15.43| 16.13| 16.43| 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.43| 19.13| 19.43| 20.13| 20.43| 21.13

Dresden Marienberger StraBe 12.14| 12.44| 13.14| 13.44| 14.14| 14.44| 15.14| 15.44| 16.14| 16.44| 17.14| 17.44| 18.14| 18.44| 19.14| 19.44| 20.14| 20.44| 21.14

Dresden Bergfelderweg 12.15| 12.45| 13.15| 13.45| 14.15| 14.45| 15.15| 15.45| 16.15| 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.45| 19.15| 19.45| 20.15| 20.45| 21.15

Dresden WinterbergstraBe 12.16| 12.46| 13.16| 13.46| 14.16| 14.46| 15.16| 15.46| 16.16| 16.46| 17.16| 17.46| 18.16| 18.46| 19.16| 19.46| 20.16| 20.46| 21.16

Dresden An der Galopprennbahn 12.17| 12.47| 13.17| 13.47| 14.17| 14.47| 15.17| 15.47| 16.17| 16.47| 17.17| 17.47| 18.17| 18.47| 19.17| 19.47| 20.17| 20.47| 21.17

Dresden S-Bahnhof Reick 12.18| 12.48| 13.18| 13.48| 14.18| 14.48| 15.18| 15.48| 16.18| 16.48| 17.18| 17.48| 18.18| 18.48| 19.18| 19.48| 20.18| 20.48| 21.18

Dresden Enno-Heidebroek-Str. 12.19| 12.49| 13.19| 13.49| 14.19| 14.49| 15.19| 15.49| 16.19| 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.49| 19.19| 19.49| 20.19| 20.49| 21.18

Dresden LohrmannstraBe 12.20| 12.50| 13.20| 13.50| 14.20| 14.50| 15.20| 15.50| 16.20| 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.50| 19.20| 19.50| 20.20| 20.50| 21.19

Dresden HiilBestraBe 12.21| 12.51] 13.21| 13.51| 14.21| 14.51| 15.21| 15.51| 16.21| 16.51| 17.21| 17.51| 18.21| 18.51| 19.21| 19.51| 20.21| 20.51| 21.20

Dresden Am Anger 12.22| 12.52] 13.22| 13.52| 14.22| 14.52| 15.22| 15.52| 16.22| 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.52| 19.22| 19.52| 20.22| 20.52| 21.21

Dresden Tornaer StraBe 12.23| 12.53| 13.23| 13.53| 14.23| 14.53| 15.23| 15.53| 16.23| 16.53| 17.23| 17.53| 18.23| 18.53| 19.23| 19.53| 20.23| 20.53| 21.22

Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 12.24| 12.54| 13.24| 13.54| 14.24| 14.54| 15.24| 15.54| 16.24| 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.54| 19.24| 19.54| 20.24| 20.54| 21.23

Dresden Spitzwegstrae 12.26| 12.56| 13.26| 13.56| 14.26| 14.56| 15.26| 15.56| 16.26| 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.56| 19.26| 19.56| 20.26| 20.56| 21.25

Dresden Altleubnitz 12.27| 12.57| 13.27| 13.57| 14.27| 14.57| 15.27| 15.57| 16.27| 16.57| 17.27| 17.57| 18.27| 18.57| 19.27| 19.57| 20.27| 20.57| 21.26

Dresden Robert-Sterl-StraBe 12.28| 12.58| 13.28| 13.58| 14.28| 14.58| 15.28| 15.58| 16.28| 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.58| 19.28| 19.58| 20.28| 20.58| 21.27

Dresden Clausen-Dahl-StraBe (1) 12.29]| 12.59| 13.29| 13.59| 14.29| 14.59| 15.29| 15.59| 16.29| 16.59| 17.29| 17.59| 18.29| 18.59| 19.29| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59| 21.27

Dresden Zschertnitzer StraBe 12.30| 13.00| 13.30| 14.00| 14.30| 15.00| 15.30| 16.00| 16.30| 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 19.00| 19.30| 20.00| 20.30| 21.00| 21.28

Dresden Otto-Pilz-StraBe (1) 12.31] 18.01| 13.31| 14.01| 14.31| 15.01] 15.31| 16.01| 16.31| 17.01] 17.31| 18.01| 18.31]| 19.01| 19.31| 20.01)| 20.31| 21.01| 21.29

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ 87 Dresden Otto-Pilz-StraBe-Dresden Altenberger StraBe

MONTAG - FREITAG

Dresden Otto-Pilz-StraBe 5.06| 529 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.01| 831 9.01| 9.31| 10.01| 10.31| 11.01| 11.31| 12.01| 12.31| 13.01| 13.31| 14.01| 14.31| 15.01| 15.31| 16.01
Dresden Zschertnitzer StraBe 5.07| 530 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 8.02| 8.32| 9.02| 9.32| 10.02| 10.32| 11.02| 11.32| 12.02| 12.32| 13.02| 13.32| 14.02| 14.32| 15.02| 15.32| 16.02
Dresden Clausen-Dahl-StraBe 5.08| 5.31| 6.03| 6.33| 7.03| 7.33| 8.03| 8.33| 9.03| 9.33| 10.03| 10.33| 11.03| 11.33| 12.03| 12.33| 13.03| 13.33| 14.03| 14.33| 15.03| 15.33| 16.03
Dresden Robert-Sterl-StraBe 5.08| 5.31| 6.03| 6.33| 7.03| 7.33| 8.03| 8.33| 9.03| 9.33| 10.03| 10.33| 11.03| 11.33| 12.03| 12.33| 13.03| 13.33| 14.03| 14.33| 15.03| 15.33| 16.03
Dresden Altleubnitz 5.09| 5.32| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04| 8.34| 9.04| 9.34| 10.04| 10.34| 11.04| 11.34| 12.04| 12.34| 13.04| 13.34| 14.04| 14.34| 15.04| 15.34| 16.04
Dresden SpitzwegstraBe 510/ 5.33| 6.05| 6.36| 7.06| 7.36| 8.06| 8.36| 9.06| 9.36| 10.06| 10.36| 11.06| 11.36| 12.06| 12.36| 13.06| 13.36| 14.06| 14.36| 15.06| 15.36| 16.06
Dresden Marie-Wittich-StraBe 511| 5.34| 6.06| 6.37| 7.07| 7.37| 8.07| 837| 9.07| 9.37| 10.07| 10.37| 11.07| 11.37| 12.07| 12.37| 13.07| 13.37| 14.07| 14.37| 15.07| 15.37| 16.07
Dresden Tornaer StraBe 512| 5.36| 6.08| 6.39| 7.09| 7.39| 8.09| 8.39 9.09| 9.39| 10.09| 10.39| 11.09| 11.39| 12.09| 12.39| 13.09| 13.39| 14.09| 14.39| 15.09| 15.39| 16.09
Dresden Am Anger (1) 513| 5.37| 6.09| 6.40| 7.10| 7.40| 8.10| 8.40| 9.10| 9.40| 10.10| 10.40| 11.10| 11.40| 12.10| 12.40| 13.10| 13.40| 14.10| 14.40| 15.10| 15.40| 16.10
Dresden HiilBestraBe (1 514/ 538 6.10| 6.41| 7.11| 7.41| 811| 841 9.11| 9.41) 10.11| 10.41] 11.11| 11.41| 12.11| 12.41| 13.11| 13.41| 14.11| 14.41| 15.11] 15.41| 16.11
Dresden Lohrmannstrafe 515| 5.39| 6.11| 6.42| 7.12| 7.42| 8.12| 842 9.12| 9.42| 10.12| 10.42| 11.12| 11.42| 12.12| 12.42| 13.12| 13.42| 14.12| 14.42| 15.12| 15.42| 16.12
Dresden Enno-Heidebroek-Str. 516| 540 6.12| 6.43| 7.13| 7.43| 8.13| 8.43| 9.13| 9.43| 10.13| 10.43| 11.13| 11.43| 12.13| 12.43| 13.13| 13.43| 14.13| 14.43| 15.13| 15.43| 16.13
Dresden S-Bahnhof Reick 516| 5.41| 6.13| 6.44| 7.14| 7.44| 8.14| 8.44| 9.14| 9.44| 10.14| 10.44| 11.14| 11.44| 12.14| 12.44| 13.14| 13.44| 14.14| 14.44| 15.14| 15.44| 16.14
Dresden An der Galopprennbahn 517| 5.42| 6.14| 6.46| 7.16| 7.46| 8.16| 8.46| 9.16| 9.46| 10.16| 10.46| 11.16| 11.46| 12.16| 12.46| 13.16| 13.46| 14.16| 14.46| 15.16| 15.46| 16.16
Dresden WinterbergstraBe 517| 5.42| 6.14| 6.47| 717| 7.47| 817| 8.47| 9.17| 9.47| 10.17| 10.47| 11.17| 11.47| 12.17| 12.47| 13.17| 13.47| 14.17| 14.47| 15.17| 15.47| 16.17
